
APPENDIX II
RVTEC Participant List - Oct. 16, 17, 18, 1995

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE/FAX/EMAIL

Norman
Andreasen U Michigan (313) 747-2734/(313) 747-2748/andresen@umich.edu

Slade Barker
US Naval 
Oceanographic
Office

(601) 688-4130

John Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825/(401) 792-6486/unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Jeff Benson BBSRI (809) 297-1880/(809) 297-8743/jbenson@bbsr.edu
Rex Buddenburg NPS / /budden@nps.navy.mil
Chuck Cheaney MLML (408) 633-3534/ /cheaney@mlml.calstate.edu
Tim Deering U of Delaware (302) 645-4338/(302) 645-4006/deering@brahms.udel.edu
Annette DeSilva UNOLS (401) 792-6825/(401-792-6486/desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Mick Devin NSF (703) 306-1578/(703) 306-0390/mdevin@nsf.gov

Guy Farnsworth
Sup Ship 
New Orleans 
"HEALY"

(504) 436-1400/(504) 436-5754

Ken Feldman WHOI (508) 289-2579/ /atlantis@atsvepc.rsmas.miami.edu
Eric Firing U of Hawaii (808) 956-7894/(808) 956-4104/efiring@soest.hawaii.edu
John Freitag URI (401) 792-6579/(401)792-6578/jfreitag@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Gary Greene MLML (408) 633-8655/(408) 633-4580/greene@mlml.calstate.edu
Paul Jessen NPS (408) 656-2974/(408) 656-7021/jessen@oc.nps.navy.mil
Andy Maffei WHOI (508) 289-2764/ /amaffei@whoi.edu

Chip Maxwell U of Miami (305) 361-4175x6/(305) 361-
4174/cmaxwell@rsmas.miami.edu

Doug McLain NOAA/NOS/OAB (408) 647-4212/ /mclain@mrg.noaa.gov
Don Michaelson ASA (303) 790-8606/(303) 791-9006/michaeldo.asa@asa.org
Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/(508) 457-2185/dmoller@whoi.edu
Rich Muller MLML (408) 633-3534/(408) 633-4580/rmuller@mlml.calstate.edu

Sam Neihardt
Sup Ship 
New Orleans 
"HEALY"

(504) 436-0204/(504) 436-5754

Tom Orvosh URI (401) 792-6593/(401) 792-6578/tomo@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu
Tim Pfeiffer U of Delaware (302) 645-4341/ /pfeiffer@udel.edu
Steve Poulos U of Hawaii (808) 956-6650/(808) 956-2538/poulos@soest.hawaii.edu



Mike Prince MLML (408) 633-3534/(408) 633-4580/prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Erik Quiroz TAMU (409) 845-8385/(409) 845-6331/erw@larry.tamu.edu

Steve Rabalais LUMCON (504) 851-2808/(504) 851-
2874/srabalais@smtpgw.lumcon.edu

Tarry Rago NPS (408) 656-3349/(408) 656-7021/rago@oc.nps.nany.mil
Mike Rawson LDEO (914) 365-8367/(914) 359-6817/rawson@ldeo.columbia.edu
Lisa Rom NSF (510) 643-1252/(510) 643-1143/erom@nsf.gov
Chuck Rowe U of Texas (512) 749-6841/(512) 749-6841
Christine Sheehan U of Alaska (907) 224-5261/(907) 224-3392/fnccs@aurora.ims.alaska.edu
Woody Sutherland SIO (619) 534-4425/(619) 534/7383/woodys@ucsd.edu
Neal Thayer USCG (206) 217-6988/(206) 217-6868/nthayer@cnw.com
Marc Willis OSU (503) 737-4622/(503) 737-2470/willis@oce.orst.edu
Tom Wilson SUNY (516) 632-8706/(516) 632-8820/twilson@ccmail.sunysb.edu

 


